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      YEAR      : Jul-2015 / Jun-2016

      FUND      : 10 -GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU June

      DEPT      : 60       PUBLIC SAFETY                                            ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200      THRU 5060-50999

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50200        POSTAGE

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 7/27/15  7/27 A23203 CHK: 016672           MAILFINANCE              727    N5410245                         116.17          116.17

                      =============  JULY ACTIVITY      DB:        116.17   CR:           0.00              116.17

 

 8/24/15  8/24 A23324 CHK: 016769           US POSTMASTER            189    201508242103                     136.00          252.17

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        136.00   CR:           0.00              136.00

 

 9/08/15  9/08 B31554 E.F.T.  000000        TO RECORD POSTAGE               JE# 002548                       177.36          429.53

 9/15/15  9/15 A23421 CHK: 016838           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201509142159                      15.79          445.32

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        193.15   CR:           0.00              193.15

 

10/26/15 10/26 A23635 CHK: 017003           MAILFINANCE              727    N5556566                         116.17          561.49

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        116.17   CR:           0.00              116.17

 

12/07/15 12/07 B32145 E.F.T.  000000        TO RECORD POSTAGE               JE# 002577                       146.76          708.25

12/15/15 12/15 A23839 CHK: 017156           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201512142358                      26.43          734.68

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        173.19   CR:           0.00              173.19

 

 2/02/16  2/02 A24042 CHK: 017310           MAILFINANCE              727    N5709395                         116.17          850.85

 2/12/16  2/12 B32549 E.F.T.  000000        TO RECORD POSTAGE               JE# 002603                       132.37          983.22

                      =============  FEBRUARY ACTIVITY  DB:        248.54   CR:           0.00              248.54

 

 3/14/16  3/14 A24180 CHK: 017417           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201603142520                      15.88          999.10

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:         15.88   CR:           0.00               15.88

 

 4/26/16  4/26 A24370 CHK: 017553           MAILFINANCE              727    N5870813                         116.17        1,115.27

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        116.17   CR:           0.00              116.17

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      1,115.27   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50205        PRINTING

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

11/19/15 11/19 A23757 CHK: 017100           CPI PRINTING:            1      10892                          1,107.00        1,107.00

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      1,107.00   CR:           0.00            1,107.00

 

 3/22/16  3/22 A24216 CHK: 017443           CPI PRINTING:            1      11274                            397.44        1,504.44

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:        397.44   CR:           0.00              397.44

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      1,504.44   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50210        OFFICE SUPPLIES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00
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 8/13/15  8/13 A23264 CHK: 016721           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201508132090                     254.80          254.80

 8/13/15  8/13 A23274 CHK: 016731           TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186    201508132091                      29.04          283.84

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        283.84   CR:           0.00              283.84

 

 9/08/15  9/08 A23391 CHK: 016816           STAPLES ADVANTAGE:       1      3274919983                       310.16          594.00

 9/15/15  9/15 A23421 CHK: 016838           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201509142159                     172.12          766.12

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        482.28   CR:           0.00              482.28

 

10/19/15 10/19 A23603 CHK: 016977           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201510162242                     115.45          881.57

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        115.45   CR:           0.00              115.45

 

11/13/15 11/13 A23706 CHK: 017063           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201511132299                     380.61        1,262.18

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        380.61   CR:           0.00              380.61

 

12/10/15 12/10 C32187 RCPT 00057914         DAILY CASH POSTING 12/10/2015                                     25.50CR      1,236.68

12/15/15 12/15 A23839 CHK: 017156           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201512142358                     378.37        1,615.05

12/15/15 12/15 A23839 CHK: 017156           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201512142358                      43.68        1,658.73

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        422.05   CR:          25.50CR            396.55

 

 1/12/16  1/12 A23968 CHK: 017249           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201601122409                     185.33        1,844.06

                      =============  JANUARY ACTIVITY   DB:        185.33   CR:           0.00              185.33

 

 2/09/16  2/09 A24050 CHK: 017316           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201602082440                     467.65        2,311.71

                      =============  FEBRUARY ACTIVITY  DB:        467.65   CR:           0.00              467.65

 

 3/14/16  3/14 A24180 CHK: 017417           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201603142520                     530.85        2,842.56

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:        530.85   CR:           0.00              530.85

 

 4/11/16  4/11 A24279 CHK: 017491           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201604112584                     455.13        3,297.69

 4/11/16  4/11 A24279 CHK: 017491           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201604112584                      24.99        3,322.68

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        480.12   CR:           0.00              480.12

 

 5/09/16  5/09 A24403 CHK: 017577           BB&T                     001    201605092625                     258.56        3,581.24

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        258.56   CR:           0.00              258.56

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      3,606.74   CR:          25.50CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50212        NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50220        TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 7/13/15  7/13 C31236 RCPT 00056771         DAILY CASH POSTING  7/13/2015                                     35.00CR         35.00CR

 7/27/15  7/27 A23204 CHK: 016673           MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583    12329                            522.00          487.00

                      =============  JULY ACTIVITY      DB:        522.00   CR:          35.00CR            487.00
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 8/03/15  8/03 A23238 CHK: 016699           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201508032058                      15.00          502.00

 8/13/15  8/13 A23264 CHK: 016721           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201508132090                     143.00          645.00

 8/18/15  8/18 A23286 CHK: 016737           DR. MARK E. BOLTE        610    201508172097                   1,100.00        1,745.00

 8/24/15  8/24 A23319 CHK: 016764           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201508242105                      70.00        1,815.00

 8/24/15  8/24 A23319 CHK: 016764           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201508242106                      40.00        1,855.00

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:      1,368.00   CR:           0.00            1,368.00

 

 9/01/15  9/01 A23365 CHK: 016795           SCLEVA:                  1      201509012113                     250.00        2,105.00

 9/01/15  9/01 A23366 CHK: 016796           SCTOA:                   1      201509012120                     100.00        2,205.00

 9/10/15  9/10 A23415 CHK: 016835           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201509102156                      35.00        2,240.00

 9/22/15  9/22 A23439 CHK: 016853           DR. MARK E. BOLTE        610    201509222179                     300.00        2,540.00

 9/22/15  9/22 A23454 CHK: 016868           DON PERRY                052    201509212162                      72.00        2,612.00

 9/22/15  9/22 A23454 CHK: 016868           DON PERRY                052    201509212178                     100.00        2,712.00

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        857.00   CR:           0.00              857.00

 

10/06/15 10/06 A23534 CHK: 016933           SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC.  156    201510062199                      90.00        2,802.00

10/12/15 10/12 A23561 CHK: 016947           DR. MARK E. BOLTE        610    201510092212                     225.00        3,027.00

10/12/15 10/12 A23565 CHK: 016951           LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211    103684                           134.00        3,161.00

10/12/15 10/12 A23569 CHK: 016955           JOE NATES                090    201510092213                      90.00        3,251.00

10/19/15 10/19 A23603 CHK: 016977           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201510162242                     233.21        3,484.21

10/19/15 10/19 A23603 CHK: 016977           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201510162242                     392.56        3,876.77

10/19/15 10/19 A23611 CHK: 016985           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201510162240                      20.00        3,896.77

10/22/15 10/22 C31874 RCPT 00057595         DON PERRY REIMBURSEMENT                                           73.00CR      3,823.77

10/26/15 10/26 A23631 CHK: 016999           ROBERT DALE              449    201510262252                     300.00        4,123.77

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:      1,484.77   CR:          73.00CR          1,411.77

 

11/03/15 11/03 A23654 CHK: 017019           ROBERT DALE              449    201511032271                     250.00        4,373.77

11/03/15 11/03 A23655 CHK: 017020           DAVID DECHMAN            714    201511022266                      50.00        4,423.77

11/03/15 11/03 A23667 CHK: 017032           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201511032269                      70.00        4,493.77

11/03/15 11/03 A23672 CHK: 017037           TRENT WILLIAMS:          1      201511032270                     250.00        4,743.77

11/09/15 11/09 A23697 CHK: 017056           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201511092293                     140.00        4,883.77

11/13/15 11/13 A23706 CHK: 017063           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201511132299                     185.08        5,068.85

11/13/15 11/13 A23706 CHK: 017063           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201511132299                      44.16        5,113.01

11/17/15 11/17 A23738 CHK: 017086           THOMAS SPEERS:           1      201511172304                      40.00        5,153.01

11/19/15 11/19 A23758 CHK: 017101           JOHN HENDRICKS:          1      201511192315                   3,000.00        8,153.01

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      4,029.24   CR:           0.00            4,029.24

 

12/03/15 12/03 A23791 CHK: 017122           BRETT RINGER             495    201512032326                   3,000.00       11,153.01

12/03/15 12/03 A23797 CHK: 017128           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512032321                       5.00       11,158.01

12/03/15 12/03 A23797 CHK: 017128           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512032322                      20.00       11,178.01

12/03/15 12/03 A23797 CHK: 017128           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512032323                       5.00       11,183.01

12/09/15 12/09 A23821 CHK: 017149           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512092336                      35.00       11,218.01

12/15/15 12/15 A23839 CHK: 017156           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201512142358                       9.92CR     11,208.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23865 CHK: 017175           ROBERT DALE              449    201512182365                      50.00       11,258.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23873 CHK: 017183           JOE NATES                090    201512182364                     100.00       11,358.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23874 CHK: 017184           DON PERRY                052    201512182363                     100.00       11,458.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23876 CHK: 017186           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512182366                      35.00       11,493.09
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      5060-50220        TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS           * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/21/15 12/21 A23876 CHK: 017186           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512182367                      35.00       11,528.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23876 CHK: 017186           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512182368                      35.00       11,563.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23876 CHK: 017186           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201512182369                      70.00       11,633.09

12/21/15 12/21 A23880 CHK: 017190           TRENT WILLIAMS:          1      201512182361                     100.00       11,733.09

12/22/15 12/22 A23885 CHK: 017194           BRETT RINGER:            1      201512222376                     100.00       11,833.09

12/22/15 12/22 A23887 CHK: 017196           DAVID DECHMAN:           1      201512222375                     100.00       11,933.09

12/22/15 12/22 A23888 CHK: 017197           DONNIE HARE:             1      201512222374                     100.00       12,033.09

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      3,890.00   CR:           9.92CR          3,880.08

 

 1/11/16  1/11 A23944 CHK: 017238           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201601112392                     140.00       12,173.09

 1/12/16  1/12 A23968 CHK: 017249           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201601122409                     655.00       12,828.09

 1/25/16  1/25 A23985 CHK: 017261           CHRISTOPHER STOKES:      1      201601222418                     100.00       12,928.09

                      =============  JANUARY ACTIVITY   DB:        895.00   CR:           0.00              895.00

 

 2/09/16  2/09 A24050 CHK: 017316           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201602082440                      44.90       12,972.99

                      =============  FEBRUARY ACTIVITY  DB:         44.90   CR:           0.00               44.90

 

 3/01/16  3/01 A24142 CHK: 017389           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201602292474                      50.00       13,022.99

 3/14/16  3/14 A24180 CHK: 017417           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201603142520                     250.00       13,272.99

 3/14/16  3/14 A24182 CHK: 017419           BRETT RINGER             495    201603142513                     375.00       13,647.99

 3/14/16  3/14 A24193 CHK: 017430           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201603142514                      35.00       13,682.99

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:        710.00   CR:           0.00              710.00

 

 4/05/16  4/05 A24257 CHK: 017477           EDDIE TAYLOR:            1      201604052555                     100.00       13,782.99

 4/05/16  4/05 A24262 CHK: 017482           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201604052549                      70.00       13,852.99

 4/05/16  4/05 A24262 CHK: 017482           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201604052550                      35.00       13,887.99

 4/05/16  4/05 A24264 CHK: 017484           TRENT WILLIAMS:          1      201604052554                     100.00       13,987.99

 4/11/16  4/11 A24279 CHK: 017491           BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201604112584                     595.00       14,582.99

 4/11/16  4/11 A24297 CHK: 017509           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201604112565                      35.00       14,617.99

 4/11/16  4/18 A24330 VOID: 017509          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     726    201604112565                      35.00CR     14,582.99

 4/18/16  4/18 A24315 CHK: 017522           TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186    201604182590                       7.00       14,589.99

 4/18/16  4/18 A24326 CHK: 017533           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201604182592                      20.00       14,609.99

                      =============  APRIL ACTIVITY     DB:        962.00   CR:          35.00CR            927.00

 

 5/16/16  5/16 A24453 CHK: 017614           EDDIE TAYLOR:            1      201605162665                      50.00       14,659.99

 5/23/16  5/23 A24509 CHK: 017664           TRENT WILLIAMS:          1      201605202671                     250.00       14,909.99

                      =============  MAY ACTIVITY       DB:        300.00   CR:           0.00              300.00

 

 6/06/16  6/06 A24560 CHK: 017703           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201606062703                      20.00       14,929.99

 6/27/16  6/27 A24618 CHK: 017745           DR. MARK E. BOLTE        610    201606232737                     250.00       15,179.99

 6/30/16  7/06 A24705 CHK: 017788           SCCJA - FINANCE          726    201607062777                      20.00       15,199.99

 6/30/16  7/15 A24815 VOID: 017788          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     726    201607062777                      20.00CR     15,179.99

                      =============  JUNE ACTIVITY      DB:        290.00   CR:          20.00CR            270.00

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     15,352.91   CR:         172.92CR
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5060-50222        EXPLORER POST

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

